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Table: 16B/TCHQ

Preliminary

No. Units
Reporting month Year to date

Volume VolumeValue (USD) Value (USD)
Main exports

 326,487,488,784 30,752,442,822USDTOTAL VALUE

 828,507,557 76,732,230USD 1 Fishery products

 769,686,136 81,279,165USD 2 Fruits and vegetables

 577,419,275 81,276 65,535,160Ton 3 Cashew nut  8,835

 3,179,729,670 482,028 179,905,295Ton 4 Coffee  23,219

 464,618,691 63,545 32,451,455Ton 5 Pepper  4,423

 400,054,732 43,235,000USD 6 Pastrycooks, sweets and cereals products

 726,912,422 73,897,430USD 7 Animal fodders and animal fodder 
materials

 1,213,854,081 95,527,245USD 8 Chemicals

 1,425,988,240 134,197,142USD 9 Chemical products

 1,629,823,035 1,490,352 175,612,795Ton 10 Plastics  178,623

 4,566,666,121 451,370,901USD 11 Plastic products

 49,176,221 25,245 6,378,164Ton 12 Rubber  3,130

 999,298,606 89,194,408USD 13 Rubber products

 2,957,816,578 300,429,217USD 14 Handbags, purses, suit-cases, headgear and 
umbrellas

 482,190,250 46,487,503USD 15 Bamboo and rattan products

 7,318,985,833 718,066,997USD 16 Wood and wooden products

 6,689,000,660 656,104,291USD- Wooden products

 1,185,328,843 95,547,302USD 17 Paper and paper products

 2,926,287,911 1,286,695 270,138,332Ton 18 Yarn  123,777

 22,368,243,586 1,945,554,414USD 19 Textiles and garments

 666,504,091 54,922,642USD 20 Tyre cord fabrics and other fabrics for 
technical uses

 17,803,386,789 1,695,875,376USD 21 Foot-wears

 1,733,866,006 147,377,942USD 22 Textile, leather and foot-wear materials 
and auxiliaries

 266,070,223 25,676,874USD 23 Ceramic products

 1,146,937,193 128,144,662USD 24 Glass and glassware

 527,272,686 61,809,964USD 25 Precious stones, precious metal and 
articles thereof

 2,693,007,428 3,867,384 171,051,313Ton 26 Iron and steel  228,373
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Main exports

 3,067,350,247 273,164,658USD 27 Iron and steel products

 3,435,540,840 331,637,328USD 28 Other base metals and other base metal 
products

 93,689,249,722 9,508,153,023USD 29 Computers, electrical products, spare-parts 
and  components thereof

 52,493,537,686 3,983,341,406USD 30 Telephones, mobile phones and  parts 
thereof

 6,242,949,381 783,200,010USD 31 Still image, video cameras and sparts 
thereof

 48,470,177,024 4,670,707,111USD 32 Machine, equipment, tools and 
instruments

 3,693,156,661 351,713,602USD 33 Insulated wires and cables

 13,016,334,344 1,184,165,185USD 34 Other means of transportation, parts and 
accessories thereof:

 1,054,930,491 42,707,167USD- Ships, boats and vessels

 9,512,853,534 890,498,897USD- Parts and accessories of motor 
vehicles

 2,169,686,169 236,751,982USD 35 Furnitures of other materials, other than of 
wood

 21,301,874,506 2,263,209,589USD 36 Other products
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